
Changes to H.R. 4418 
As included in Chairman Crane’s Amendment in the Nature of a Substitute  

 
p. 1, line 3  Add “and Trade Agencies Authorization” after “Security”   
 
p. 3, line 22  Change “$6,199,000,000” to “$6,203,000,000” 
 
p. 3, line 24  Change “$6,456,557,000” to “$6,469,729,000”  
 
p. 26, lines 8 Renumbering 
and 14 
 
p. 26, line 19  Authorize additional funding of $2,000,000 for  
through p. 27,  additional employees of the Office of General Counsel and  
line 2  the Office of Monitoring and Enforcement for each of fiscal 

years 2005 and 2006 
 

  


